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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life September 23, 2018
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $132,244 36
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $71,311 30
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $56,568 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $50,028 33
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $39,636 6
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $38,796 3
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $37,704 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $33,372 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $33,197 38
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $32,892 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $32,185 7
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $29,496 9
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,704 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,576 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,212 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $15,480 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $14,415 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,074 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $12,056 9
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,484 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $11,280 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,256 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $11,088 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $10,770 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,620 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $10,368 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $8,676 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,532 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $8,184 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,896 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $7,848 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,782 6
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,752 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $7,188 2
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $7,164 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,876 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,708 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,372 4
Commission Fund 4, LLC $6,324 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,324 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,324 2
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $6,275 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $6,156 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,132 1
Warner, Russell G. llI Agency of Terry Warner $6,040 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,928 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,928 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,794 6
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Thiele, Robert E. Thiele Insurance Agency $5,448 2
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,424 2
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $5,424 2
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $5,256 2
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Askins, William T.
Lowen, Steven T.
Abadjian, Pierre
Maisonet, Joseph
Cancio, Maria

Esch, Jagger W.

Roth, Mike

Balogh, Christian J.
Valery, Albert L.
Perogine, Robert A.
Segal, Robert B.
Jetter, Art

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Dega, Brigett L.
Schwartz, Richard S.
DJ Financial Services, Inc.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Owen, Gary

Reyer, Jerome H.
Scott, James R.
Judah, Charles G.
Financial Grade
James M. Gray, Inc.
Lewis, Zachary S.
Hoffman, Arthur
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.
Claassen, Matthew J.
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette
Kreisberg, Kenneth
Silver, David A.
Shuput, John C.
Kingsley, Beverly J.
Medicare Advantage Plan Services
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Hubler, Christine
Black, Ana M.

Albano, Jerry R.
Dolgoff, Peter
Vickers, Jordan
Byrnes, John J.
McGeoy, Jacob M.
Blake, Karla
Greenberg, Joshua K.
McNerney, Dan S.
Omega Retirement & Insurance Services
Polanco, Robyn R.
Patterson, Peggy
Purple, Andrew J.
Silver, Lawrence B.
Spaulding, Mariam A.
Olguin, Loren A.
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC
Stamper, John W.
Aronoff, Thomas H.
Benaim, Eduardo
Brown, Matthew
Derevensky, Jackie

Askins Insurance Corp.
Lowen Insurance Agency
Abadjian Insurance Group
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Cancio Insurance Agency
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc.
Balogh Insurance Agency
Valery Insurance Agency, Inc.
H.P. Agency

Segal Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Dega Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida

Insurance Protection Services
Owen Insurance Group

Reyer Insurance Agency
Scott Insurance Agency
MSIS, Inc.

Lewis Insurance Agency

Hoffman Insurance Agency
Lepage Insurance Agency
Claassen Insurance Agency
Jaillett-Nickells Insurance Agency
Kreisberg Insurance Agency
Silver Insurance Agency

Shuput Insurance Agency

65 Medicare Solutions

Hubler Insurance Services, Inc.
Black Insurance Agency

Albano Insurance Agency

Dolgoff Insurance Agency

Vickers Insurance Agency

Byrnes Insurance Agency

Secure Benefits Alliance

Blake Insurance Agency

Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services
McNerney Insurance Agency

Polanco Insurance Agency
Patterson Insurance Agency
Purple Insurance Agency
Silver Insurance Agency
Spaulding Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency

Choice Plus Benefits

Aronoff Insurance Agency
Benaim Insurance Agency
Brown Insurance Agency
Derevensky Insurance Agency

$4,860
$4,848
$4,776
$4,776
$4,752
$4,728
$4,596
$4,536
$4,440
$4,212
$4,212
$4,068
$3,840
$3,744
$3,708
$3,708
$3,648
$3,624
$3,617
$3,612
$3,612
$3,588
$3,492
$3,492
$3,492
$3,480
$3,420
$3,408
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,252
$3,216
$3,180
$3,120
$3,120
$3,048
$3,024
$3,023
$3,012
$2,916
$2,888
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,844
$2,844
$2,796
$2,796
$2,724
$2,712
$2,652
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
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Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Klein, Stuart B. Klein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Spivey, David Spivey Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $2,536 3
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Combined Health/Life September 23, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Savage, Gina $34,044

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,576 Ahlbum, Tim $15,672
Sachs, Kerry $16,644

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Kempler, Gary S. $13,068 Banner, Christopher $10,620
Merritt, Dee $11,088

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Rosati, Lisa $8,904 Glickman, Abraham $6,275
Stevens, Ray $8,880 Patterson, Adam D. $6,156
Rosenberg, Eric $8,868 Catron, Edward A. $6,132
Berthiaume, Zina $8,592 Zarins, Ivars $6,120
Gilbert, Brian $8,184 Warner, Russell G. Il $6,040
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,896 Eserman, Clifton W. $5,892
Friedman, Michael D. $7,848 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,772
Mankamyer, Mary $7,752 Hoyek, Tony N. $5,652
Berenson, James $7,164 Westfall, Edward B. $5,256
Ranney, Eugene $6,864 Mangini, Rosemary $5,160
Jacobs, Douglas M. $6,834 Gardner, William E. $5,136
Mairano, Alexander $6,324 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,100
Rascionato, Darius F. $6,324 Dover, Kevin $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Askins, William T. $4,860 Escala, Silvia M. $3,936
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,740 Schwartz, Matthew $3,936
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,716 Clawson, Janet K. $3,840
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,680 Larocca, Joseph A. $3,744
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,620 Dega, Brigett L. $3,708
Lemar, Mike $4,620 Kennedy, Stacey $3,696
Stevens, Jason $4,620 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,624
Ahlbum, Jon $4,572 Aarons, Neill $3,612
Balogh, Christian J. $4,536 Reyer, Kenneth $3,612
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,536 Scott, James R. $3,612
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $4,500 Cosgrove, Anthony $3,492
Holdren, Charles E. $4,404 Hoffman, Arthur $3,480
Monds, Lynne C. $4,404 Claassen, Matthew J. $3,408
Doyle, Stephen M. $4,296 Cohen, Motti M. $3,348
Perogine, Robert A. $4,212 Allison, Carol M. $3,312
Segal, Robert B. $4,212 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,300
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,984 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,300
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Katz, David $3,300 Patterson, Peggy $2,844
Kreisberg, Kenneth $3,300 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,820
Quintero, Ana L. $3,300 Rapini, Duane M. $2,799
Silver, David A. $3,300 Holden, Brian T. $2,796
Shuput, John C. $3,252 Schneck, Herbert T. $2,796
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,216 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,796
Roberts, Horace A. Il $3,168 Hargis, Mark D. $2,724
Sperling, Philip S. $3,136 Weisberg, Daniel $2,712
S., Richard $3,134 Stamper, John W. $2,652
Bechtold, Edward H. Il $3,132 Abadjian, Pierre $2,628
Hubler, Christine $3,120 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,628
Ismodes, Ana Maria E. $3,048 Benaim, Eduardo $2,628
Albano, Jerry R. $3,024 Brown, Matthew $2,628
Dillow, David S. $3,024 Burke, John A. $2,628
Gumora, Helene $3,024 Derevensky, Jackie $2,628
Holzman, Robert $3,024 Ferguson, Theresa A. $2,628
Horne, Michael $3,024 Fraser, Daniel $2,628
Lange, Douglas M. $3,024 Golden, Michael N. $2,628
Rush, Francine $3,024 Hansen, Keith M. $2,628
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,024 Haug, John H. $2,628
Dolgoff, Peter $3,023 Herrin, Nicholas A. $2,628
Vickers, Jordan $3,012 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Byrnes, John J. $2,916 Klein, Stuart B. $2,628
Lewis, Robert W. $2,916 Lempert, Renee D. $2,628
Blake, Karla $2,868 Rascionato, Alexander F. $2,628
Greenberg, Joshua K. $2,868 Richard, Paul $2,628
Hall, Harley R. $2,868 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Hevia, Bernardo $2,868 Farley, Edward A. $2,604
Marriott, Kathleen R. $2,868 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $2,592
Polanco, Robyn R. $2,868 Haass, David $2,580
Schenkel, Ita E. $2,868 Schiavon, Ralph $2,568

Strulowitz, Larry $2,868
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